Navarre Youth Sports Association 2024 Raiders Football Sponsorship Form

[] First Down Sponsor: \$500

- A professionally printed 4'x 4' sign with your logo displayed on the football field fence
- An appreciation plaque from NYSA Football
- Social media posts of recognition

[] Field Goal Sponsor: \$1000

- A professionally printed 6'x 4' sign with your logo displayed on the football field fence
- An appreciation plaque from NYSA Football
- Social media posts of recognition

[] Touchdown Sponsor: \$1,500

- Two professionally printed 6'x 4' signs with your logo. One displayed in each end zone
- Commemorative Raiders football helmet
- An appreciation plaque from NYSA Football
- Social media posts of recognition

[] Super Bowl Sponsor: \$2,000

- Two professionally printed 6'x 4' signs with your logo. One displayed in each end zone
- Commemorative Raiders football helmet
- An appreciation plaque from NYSA Football
- Business advertised during half-time of all home games
- Vendor Tent available for all home games
- Social media posts of recognition

<u>**The Benefit</u></u>: NYSA is a non-profit 501.3(c) corporation and donations are typically 100% tax deductible. We are an all-volunteer, youth, recreational, sports' association serving our community and your sponsorship money goes directly to support the football program. Our football program has grown to be one of the largest in the Panhandle with over 250 young athletes ages 5 to 14 years old. We average over 2,000 patrons in the park each home game and our players' families loyally support the businesses that support our park.</u>**

Please check the box above for Sponsor Level and make checks payable to NYSA.

Email completed form to <u>footballsponsorships@nysasports.com</u>. Then please drop off check & sponsor form to: **NYSA front office, ATTN: Football Commissioner** Send via mail to: **NYSA, ATTN: Football Commissioner P.O. Box 5518, Navarre, FL 32566**

Sponsor Contact's Name:	Contact's phone:
Contact's Email:	
Sponsor's Company/Group Name:	
Sponsor's address:	

PLEASE EMAIL YOUR LOGO OR ARTWORK TO: **footballsponsorships**@nysasports.com

For more information or questions please contact: NYSA Football Sponsorships Email: <u>footballsponsorships@nysasports.com</u>

